
 
 
 

 
1stAddendum/Corrigendum/Extension Notice to NIT No. ITPS/CC-22/2019-20/05, Date: 17th December, 2019 
 

The bidder shall consider the below changes hereafter for further bid preparation & participation. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
IB THERMAL POWER STATION   

At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 (ODISHA) 
TELEFAX: (06645) 289 317 

Email: contract@opgc.co.in;  

S/N Name of the work 
Tender 

cost  (Rs.) 
EMD (Rs.) 

Contract 
Period 

Sale of 
Tender 

document 

Date of receipt & 
submission /Opening of 

Bid 

6. Deployment of additional 
Supervision Staff for CHP-1&2 at 
ITPS 

Rs.5600/- 
including 

GST 

1% of total 
quoted price 

As per Bid 
Document 

19.12.19 to 
18.01.2020 

Up to 15:00 Hrs on 
20.01.2020/ 

15:30 Hrs onwards on 
20.01.2020 

 
Qualifying Requirements: 

 
SN Existing Modified 

1. 

The Bidder shall have “minimum Average Annual 
Financial turnover” of Rs. 200 Lacs, for previous three 
financial years. The bidder shall produce Audited 
Financial Results of his farm for last three financial years 
as qualifying criteria 

The Bidder shall have “minimum Average Annual 
Financial turnover” of Rs. 20 Lacs, for previous three 
financial years. The bidder shall produce Audited 
Financial Results of his farm for last three financial years 
as qualifying criteria 

 
 
All other terms & conditions of the above NIT shall remain unaltered. For detailed information; please visit 
to our website “www.opgc.co.in”. 

 
 
 

 
                    Sd/- AGM-Contract Cell 

(Email: rabindra.panda@opgc.co.in, Landline-06645 289355) 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 


